

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	13.02.2026		<p data-bbox="667 416 959 450">CLR No.10 of 2026</p> <p data-bbox="667 450 1166 488"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="667 544 1501 640">Mr. B.D. Pande, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <ol data-bbox="667 663 1501 880" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="667 663 1501 701">2. None present for the State/respondents.<li data-bbox="667 723 1501 761">3. List this case on 20.02.2026 as fresh.<li data-bbox="667 784 1501 880">4. Meanwhile, objections, if any, be filed by the State. <p data-bbox="1102 969 1477 1037" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 13.02.2026</p> <p data-bbox="667 1077 703 1099">Rajni</p>