

S.No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	08.05.2026		<p>CLR No.10 of 2026 <b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. B.D. Pande, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Mr. M.S. Bisht, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand/ respondents.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted two weeks' further time to file affidavit as directed by the Court vide its order dated 27.04.2026.</p> <p>4. List this case on 29.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b> 08.05.2026</p> <p>SS</p>

--	--	--	--